
 

20 Erford Road Suite 215, Lemoyne, PA 17043 • 717.238.7365 tel • 717.238.7414 fax • www.uwp.org 

 

Pennsylvania United Way Statewide Directory 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

IV 
C 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
VIII 
NW 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
VII 
NE 

Centre County United Way 
131 S. Fraser Street, Suite 3 
State College, PA 16801 
CPO: Leanne Lenz 
Phone: (814) 238-8283 
Fax: (814) 238-5067 
E-mail:  leanne@ccunitedway.org 
Website: www.ccunitedway.org 
 
Clearfield Area United Way 
18 N. Second Street Suite 4 
P.O. Box 1430  
Clearfield, PA 16830 
CPO: Nancy Pinto 
Phone: (814) 765-6521 
Fax: (814) 765-6522 (call first) 
E-mail: cauw@verizon.net 
Website: 
www.clearfieldareaunitedway.org  
 
Clinton County United Way 
8 North Grove Street, Suite P 
PO Box 818  
Lockhaven, PA 17745 
Executive Director: Ben Green 
Phone: (570) 748-7856 
Fax: (570) 748-5880 
E-mail: 
bgreen@clintoncountyunitedway.org 
Website: 
www.clintoncountyunitedway.org  
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DuBois Area United Way 
223 S. Jared Street 
DuBois, PA 15801 
CPO: John “Herm” Suplizio 
Phone: (814) 371-5011 
Fax: (814) 371-5012 
E-mail: duboisuw@gmail.com  
 
Greene County United Way 
748 E. High Street 
Waynesburg, PA 15370 
CPO: MaChal Forbes 
Phone: (724) 852-1009 
E-mail: 
mforbes@greenecountyunitedway.org  
Website: 
www.greenecountyunitedway.org  
 
Grove City Area United Way* 
119 S. Broad Street 
P.O. Box 388 
Grove City, PA 16127 
CPO: Amy Foley 
Phone: (724) 458-4527 
E-mail: gcunitedway@zoominternet.net  
Website: www.grovecityunitedway.org 
 
  

To champion United Way as a leader and partner in 
building more financially resilient families and thriving 
communities throughout Pennsylvania. 
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Huntingdon County United Way 
P.O. Box 344 
417 Penn Street 
Huntingdon, PA 16652 
CPO: MacKenzie Huntsman 
Phone: (814) 643-3142 
Fax: (814) 643-7379 
E-mail: mhuntsman@huntingdonuw.org  
Website: www.huntingdonuw.org 
 
Lycoming County United Way 
1 W. Third Street – Suite 208 
Williamsport, PA 17701 
CPO: Ronald Frick 
Phone: (570) 323-9448 
Fax: (570) 323-1824 
E-mail: rfrick@lcuw.org 
Website: www.lcuw.org 
 
Pocono Mountains United Way 
301 McConnell Street 
Stroudsburg, PA 18360 
CPO: Michael Tukeva 
Phone: (570) 517-3953 
Fax: (570) 234-3469 
E-mail: Michael@PoconoUnitedWay.org 
Website: www.poconounitedway.org  
 
Schuylkill United Way 
9 N. Centre Street Suite 301 
Pottsville, PA 17901 
CPO: Kelly K. Malone 
Phone: (570) 622-6421 
E-mail: 
maloneexdir@schuylkillunitedway.org  
Website: www.schuylkillunitedway.org  
 
St. Mary’s United Way* 
44 S. Saint Marys Street 
Saint Marys, PA 15857 
CPO: Jennifer Dippold 
Phone: (814) 781-6000 
E-mail: unitedway@smauw.org  
Website: www.smauw.org 
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Susquehanna Valley United Way 
228 Arch Street 
Sunbury, PA 17801 
36 E. Main Street 
P.O. Box 313 
Bloomsburg, PA 17815 
CPO: Adrienne Mael 
Phone: (570) 988-0993 
Fax: (570) 286-4581 
E-mail:  ceo@cmcuw.org  
Website: www.gsvuw.org; 
http://cmcuw.org  
 
 
United Way of Adams County 
123 Buford Street  
P.O. Box 3545 
Gettysburg, PA 17325 
CPO: Laura McMahon 
Phone: (717) 334-5809 
E-mail: lmcmahon@uwadams.org  
Website: www.uwadams.org 
 
United Way of Beaver County 
3582 Brodhead Road Suite 205 
Monaca, PA 15061 
CPO: Michael Rubino 
Phone: (724) 774-3210 
E-mail: rubino@unitedwaybeaver.org 
Website: www.unitedwaybeaver.org 
 
United Way of Bedford County 
119 E. Penn Street 
Bedford, PA 15522 
CPO: Katie Fink 
Phone: (814) 624-0041 
E-mail: katie@uwaybedfordpa.org 
Website: www.uwaybedfordpa.org  
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United Way of Berks County 
25 N. 2nd Street 
Suite 101 
Reading, PA 19601 
CPO: Tammy White 
Phone: (610) 685-4550 
Email: tammyw@uwberks.org 
Website: www.uwberks.org  
 
United Way of Blair County 
208 Hollidaysburg Plaza 
Duncansville, PA 16635 
CPO: Matt Uhler  
Phone: (814) 317-5108 
E-mail: muhler@uwblair.org 
muhler@unitedwayblaircounty.org 
Website: 
www.unitedwayofblaircounty.org  
 
United Way of Boyertown Area* 
39B East Philadelphia Avenue 
P.O. Box 213 
Boyertown, PA 19512  
CPO: Kenneth Hunt 
Phone: (610) 367-8716 
E-mail: kenhuwba@dejazzd.com 
Website: www.unitedwayboyertown.org 
 
United Way of the Bradford Area* 
161 Main Street 
P.O. Box 504 
Bradford, PA 16701  
CPO: Sarah Lonzi 
Phone: (814) 368-6181 
Fax: (814) 368-5300 
E-mail: sarah.lonzi@uwbanews.org  
Website: www.uwbanews.org 
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United Way of Bradford County 
24 Main Street Suite 1 
Towanda, PA 18848 
CPO: Joan Smith-Reese 
Phone: (570) 485-5485.  
E-mail: 
jsmithreese@unitedwaybradfordcounty.
org 
Website: 
www.unitedwaybradfordcounty.org 
 
United Way of Bucks County 
413 Hood Boulevard 
Fairless Hills, PA 19030 
CPO: Marissa Christie 
Phone: (215) 949-1660  
Fax: (215) 949-0373 
E-mail: marissac@uwbucks.org 
Website: www.uwbucks.org 
 
United Way of the Capital Region  
2235 Millennium Way 
Enola, PA 17025 
CPO: Timothy Fatzinger  
Phone: (717) 732-0700 
Fax: (717) 732-5100 
E-mail: tfatzinger@uwcr.org  
Website: www.uwcr.org 
 
United Way of Carlisle & Cumberland 
County 
145 S. Hanover Street 
Carlisle, PA 17013 
CPO: Lucy Zander 
Phone: (717) 243-4805 
Fax: (717) 243-8005 
E-mail: lucy@uwcarlisle.org 
Website: https://uwcarlisle.org/  
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United Way of Chester County  
495 Thomas Jones Way Suite 302 
Exton, PA 19341 
CPO: Christopher Saello 
Phone: (610) 429-9400 
E-mail: csaello@uwchestercounty.org  
Website: 
www.unitedwaychestercounty.org 
 
United Way of Clarion County 
P.O. Box 207  
531 ½ Main Street 
Clarion, PA 16214 
CPO: Melissa Fulton 
Phone: (814) 226-8760 
E-mail: clarionunitedway@verizon.net  
Website: www.uwclarionco.org  
  
United Way of Erie County 
650 East Ave., Suite 200 
Erie, PA 16503 
CPO: Laurie Root 
Phone: (814) 456-2937 
E-mail: laurie@unitedwayerie.org 
Website: www.unitedwayerie.org  
 
United Way of Franklin County 
182 S. Second Street 
Chambersburg, PA 17201  
CPO: Amy Hicks 
Phone: (717) 262-0015  
Fax: (717) 262-0018 
E-mail: ahicks@uwfcpa.org  
Website: www.uwfcpa.org  
 
United Way of Greater Hazleton 
134 S. Wyoming Street 
Hazleton, PA 18201 
Interim CPO: Gary Perna 
Phone: (570) 455-9515 
E-mail: gary.perna@local.unitedway.org 
Website: www.unitedwayhazleton.org  
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United Way of Greater Philadelphia & 
Southern New Jersey 
1800 John F. Kennedy Blvd., Suite 1200  
Philadelphia, PA 19103 
CPO: Bill Golderer 
Phone: (215) 665-2500  
Email: bgolderer@uwgpsnj.org 
Website:  www.unitedforimpact.org 
 
United Way of Indiana County 
655 Church Street Suite 114 
Indiana, PA 15701 
CPO: Jane Lockard-Clawson  
Phone: (724) 463-0277 
E-mail: 
uwlockard@uwindianacounty.org  
Website: www.uwindianacounty.org 
 
United Way of Lackawanna & Wayne 
Counties  
615 Jefferson Avenue  
P.O. Box 526 
Scranton, PA 18501  
CPO: Gary Drapek 
Phone: (570) 343-1267 
Fax: (570) 969-2977 
E-mail: gdrapek@uwlc.net  
Website: www.uwlc.net  
 
United Way of Lancaster County  
1910 Harrington Drive, Suite A 
Lancaster, PA 17601  
CPO: Kevin Ressler 
Phone: (717) 824-8109 
E-mail: Ressler@uwlanc.org  
Website: www.uwlanc.org   
 
United Way of the Laurel Highlands 
422 Main Street Suite 203  
Johnstown, PA 15901 
CPO: Karen Struble Myers 
Phone: (814) 535-2563 
Fax: (814) 535-2690 
E-mail: karen@uwlaurel.org  
Website: www.uwlaurel.org  
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United Way of Lawrence County 
223 N. Mercer Street Suite 101 
New Castle, PA 16101 
CPO: Gayle Young 
Phone: (724) 658-8528 
E-mail: gayleyoung@uwlawcty.org  
Website: www.uwlawcty.org  
 
United Way of Lebanon County  
P.O. Box 1164 
22 W. Main Street, 2nd Floor 
Annville, PA 17003 
CPO:  Julia Krall 
Phone: (717) 273-8144 
E-mail: julia@unitedwaylebco.org 
Website: www.unitedwaylebco.org  
 
United Way of the Greater Lehigh Valley 
1110 American Parkway NE Suite F120 
Allentown, PA 18109 
CPO: David Lewis 
Phone: (610) 807-5705 
Cell Phone: (610) 428-0665 
Fax: (610) 867-7255 
E-mail: davidl@unitedwayglv.org 
Website: www.unitedwayglv.org 
 
United Way of Mercer County 
493 S. Hermitage Road 
Hermitage, PA 16148 
CPO: Carla Regginello 
Phone: (724) 981-1884 
Fax: (724) 981-4838 
E-mail: 
cregginello@uwmercercounty.org 
Website: www.uwmercercounty.org 
 
United Way of Mifflin-Juniata  
13 E. Third Street 
Lewistown, PA 17044 
CPO: Colette Hartzler 
Phone: (717) 248-9636 
Fax: (717) 248-5648 
E-mail: chartzler@mjunitedway.org 
Website: www.mjunitedway.org 
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 United Way of Mon Valley* 
304 Chamber Plaza 
Charleroi, PA 15022 
CPO: Phillip Sparacella 
Phone: (724) 489-8090 
E-mail: sparacella@uwmonvalley.org  
Website: www.uwmonvalley.org  
 
United Way of Pike County 
P.O. Box 806 
209 E. Harford Street 
Milford, PA 18337 
Board President: Steve Guccini 
Phone: (570) 296-9980 
Fax: (570) 296-5571 
E-mail: uwpc@ptd.net  
 
United Way of Southern Chester 
County* 
106 W. State Street 
P.O. Box 362 
Kennett Square, PA 19348 
CPO: Terry Vodery 
Phone: (610) 444-4357 
E-mail: ceo@unitedwayscc.org 
Website: www.unitedwayscc.org  
 
United Way of Southwestern 
Pennsylvania 
1250 Penn Avenue  
Pittsburgh, PA 15222  
CPO: Bobbi Watt Geer 
Phone: (412) 456-6800 
E-mail: 
bobbi.wattgeer@unitedwayswpa.org 
Website: www.uwswpa.org  
 
United Way of Susquehanna County  
67 Public Avenue  
Montrose, PA 18801 
Regional Manager: Tom Follert 
Phone: (570) 465-3868 
E-mail: robin.unitedway@yahoo.com 
Website: 
www.unitedwayofsusquehannacounty.o
rg  
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United Way of the Shippensburg Area 
P.O. Box 3 
53 W. King Street  
Shippensburg, PA 17257 
CPO: Melissa Varner 
Phone: (717) 530-5317 
E-mail: 
unitedway.shippensburg@gmail.com 
Website: 
www.unitedwayshippensburg.org 
 
United Way of the Titusville Region 
208 W. Spring Street  
P.O. Box 401 
Titusville, PA 16354 
CPO: Stacey Ross 
Phone: (814) 827-1322 
Fax: (814) 827-0944 
E-mail: sross@titusvilleunitedway.com 
Website: www.titusvilleunitedway.com 
 
United Way of Venango County 
P.O. Box 303 
1999 Alleghany Boulevard 
Reno, PA 16343 
CPO: Will Price 
Phone: (814) 676-6545 
Fax: (814) 676-4530 
E-mail: will@uwvenango.org  
Website: 
www.unitedwayofvenangocounty.org  
 
United Way of Washington County 
70 East Beau Street Suite 400 
Washington, PA 15301 
CPO: P. Ann Hrabik 
Phone: (724) 225-3310 
E-mail: ahrabik@unitedwaywashco.org 
Website: www.unitedwaywashco.org  
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United Way of Western Crawford 
County* 
P.O. Box 554 
Meadville, PA 16335 
CPO: Marisa Lines 
Phone: (814) 337-1251 
Fax: (814) 337-3333 
E-mail: mlines@unitedwaywcc.org  
Website: www.unitedwaywcc.org  
 
United Way of Wyoming Valley 
100 N. Pennsylvania Avenue 2nd Floor 
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18701 
CPO: Bill Jones 
Phone: (570) 829-6711 
Fax: (570) 822-0522 
E-mail: bjones@unitedwaywb.org 
Website: www.unitedwaywb.org  
 
United Way of York County 
140 E. Market Street 
York, PA 17401 
CPO: Anne Druck 
Phone: (717) 843-0957 
Fax: (717) 843-4082 
E-mail: drucka@unitedway-york.org 
Website: www.unitedway-york.org  
 
Wyoming County United Way* 
119 Warren Street 
P.O. Box 399 
Tunkhannock, PA 18657 
CPO: Kristen Huff 
Phone: (570) 836-1661 
Fax: (570) 836-5028 
E-mail: 
khuff@wyomingcountyunitedway.org  
Website: 
www.wyomingcountyunitedway.org 

*Denotes United Ways who are not United Way of Pennsylvania Members 
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